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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2023 661.414,46 -15.829,65 645.584,81 645.584,81

2024 786.403,50 786.403,50 1.431.988,31

2025 786.403,50 786.403,50 2.218.391,81

2026 786.403,50 786.403,50 3.004.795,31

2027 786.403,50 786.403,50 3.791.198,81

2028 786.403,50 786.403,50 4.577.602,31

2029 786.403,50 786.403,50 5.364.005,81

2030 786.403,50 786.403,50 6.150.409,31

2031 786.403,50 786.403,50 6.936.812,81

2032 786.403,50 786.403,50 7.723.216,31

2033 786.403,50 786.403,50 8.509.619,81

2034 786.403,50 2.798.000,00 3.584.403,50 12.094.023,31

2035 653.498,50 2.570.000,00 3.223.498,50 15.317.521,81

2036 653.498,50 2.855.000,00 3.508.498,50 18.826.020,31

2037 653.498,50 3.141.000,00 3.794.498,50 22.620.518,81

2038 527.858,50 1.485.000,00 2.012.858,50 24.633.377,31

2039 513.008,50 2.113.000,00 2.626.008,50 27.259.385,81

2040 423.206,00 2.341.000,00 2.764.206,00 30.023.591,81

2041 312.008,50 312.008,50 30.335.600,31

2042 312.008,50 2.227.000,00 2.539.008,50 32.874.608,81

2043 239.631,00 239.631,00 33.114.239,81

2044 239.631,00 3.483.000,00 3.722.631,00 36.836.870,81

2045 152.556,00 152.556,00 36.989.426,81

2046 152.556,00 3.598.000,00 3.750.556,00 40.739.982,81

2047 62.606,00 62.606,00 40.802.588,81

2048 62.606,00 3.940.000,00 4.002.606,00 44.805.194,81

2049 13.356,00 13.356,00 44.818.550,81

2050 13.356,00 5.196.000,00 5.209.356,00 50.027.906,81

2051 13.356,00 13.356,00 50.041.262,81

2052 13.356,00 2.170.000,00 2.183.356,00 52.224.618,81

> 2053 13.356,00 742.000,00 755.356,00 52.979.974,81

Summe 14.336.804,46 38.643.170,35 52.979.974,81

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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